NEVADA DIVISION of PUBLIC
and BEHAVIORAL HEALTH

MENTAL HEALTH
SERVICES

REFERRAL FOR HEALTHCARE &
SUPPORTIVE SERVICES/ELIGIBILITY

PSYCHOSOCIAL
SUPPORT

NON-MEDICAL CASE
MANAGEMENT

MEDICAL
TRANSPORTATION

HOUSING

MEDICAL CASE
MANAGEMENT

Northern Nevada HOPES
04/01/2025 - 06/30/2025

13
35

o

242

49
59

20

53
55

100 200

Clients Services

331

419

300 400

518

500

600




